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Pct. First Name Last Name Email Phone

1 Barbara Ray bjtr94@suddenlink.net 936-672-7610

2 Kent Frappier kfrappier@consolidated.net 936-443-1719

3 Alexander (Alex) Chandel alex4precinct3@gmail.com 540-589-6623

4 Nelson Reyes nr741x@reagan.com 936-283-0602

5 Douglas Taylor teamtaylor21743@yahoo.com 936-777-3796

6 Kenneth R. Earnest kenearnest@icloud.com 281-435-6658

7 Rapunzel Myers myers2630@a�.net

8 William (Bill) Kercheval pkercheval@willisisd.org 936-788-3560

9 Quen�n Smith quen�n.smith27783@gmail.com 281-224-2075

10 VACANT
11 Marliese Stripling aggiefamily7@gmail.com 713-894-6918

12 James Me�s Jr. me�s518c@gmail.com 281-659-6680

13 Laurie Cli�on lapc.cli�onconsul�ng@gmail.com 713-598-8729

14 Danielle Walters dnllsweet6@icloud.com

15 Gary Reynolds gary@pct15mcrp.com 936-499-4125

16 VACANT
17 Dale Fessenden dfessend0@yahoo.com 936-264-2458

18 Becky Vance beckyvance1@gmail.com 281-386-8378

19 Julie Davis julie@hopes-bridge.org 713-677-4633

20 Susan Johnson susan@jproper�estx.com 281-380-4753

21 Alan A. Moore aamoore@consolidated.net 936-537-5363

22 Anna Greathouse anna@crp-tx.com 281-813-5161

23 Sco� Baker txsbaker@gmail.com 936-443-0499

24 Bob Bagley bbag752@gmail.com 936-523-0223

25 Wendy Rachelle Lynch lynch_wendy@yahoo.com

26 Caleb Smith csapparatus@aol.com 713-248-0912

27 Dale Inman dale77304@gmail.com 281-460-4900

28 Kenneth  Walling kenwalling@yahoo.com 713-269-7651

29 Linda Stuckey linda@4stuckeys.com 713-302-8380

30 Ma�hew Mitchell sicem26@gmail.com 713-331-4246

31 Elizabeth (Be�y) Anderson andermom@gmail.com 281-450-9505

32 Thomas (Tom) L. Gardner tom.gardner@millnrg.com 281-367-7948

33 Sco� Robbins brokers@hushmail.com 832-445-4948

34 Kenneth (Ken) Allen sco�rade.allen@gmail.com 281-330-7426

35 Tammy Kelver stkelver@yahoo.com 901-553-2519

36 Paul Crowson zprbuyers@gmail.com 281-507-7806

37 Kristen Plaisance kristencplaisance@gmail.com 713-724-0474

38 Thomas (Jeff) Filbin jeff.filbin@suddenlink.net 281-770-8515

39 Lauren Vickers lauren3lt@yahoo.com 979-820-3301

40 Joshua (Josh) Graff joshgraff2002@yahoo.com 409-767-1822

41 Marvin (Wayne) Long waynelong89@yahoo.com 832-233-7227

42 Bill Philibert bill44philibert@gmail.com 713-480-7734

43 Charlo�e Belin charlo�ebelin365@gmail.com 281-798-2580

44 John Schluter jcschluter133@gmail.com 936-539-9231

45 Katherine (Kat) Rummell katrummell45@gmail.com 713-823-8694

46 Yvonne Wunsche yvonne.wunsche@ihsmarkit.com 713-502-1625

47 Mark Fusca markfusca@gmail.com 951-818-9148

48 Steven (Steve) Lawrence sl@txvoters.org 832-763-7477

49 Susan Carranza susan_woodlandstx@yahoo.com 713-289-0587

50 Chris�na Ligh�oot cocanderson@yahoo.com 832-928-3145

51 Victoria D'Angelo-Tompkins bluangel7241@yahoo.com 917-414-1676

52 Jerral (Wayne) Pearson wayne-pearson@sbcglobal.net 281-689-0303

53 Christopher (Chris) Crawford chris_crawford1974@yahoo.com

54 Barbara (Bobbi) Bodenhamer bobbibodenhamer@gmail.com 281-799-4433

55 Sandra Mobley sr.melodymobley@gmail.com 936-264-1601

56 Jim Doyle jimdoyle@consolidated.net 936-718-2513

57 Theresa (Terri) Saxton saxtonterri@gmail.com 832-851-5350

58 Lana Hazle� bhazl57@aol.com 281-381-1063

59 Allison Winter aywinter@gmail.com 936-689-7898

60 Judi Thomas nmcrsp@gmail.com 936-443-8017

61 Donna McAleer donna.mcaleer@a�.net 281-761-1112

62 VACANT
63 Herschel D. Williams MCRPTXPrecinct63@protonmail.com 713-882-8122

64 Roy Jimenez rjimenezmctx@yahoo.com 832-731-5887

65 Dale Bible dale@dalebible.com 281-773-5745

66 Adrian Kaiser adriankaisertexas@gmail.com 832-473-1393

67 VACANT
68 Theresa Haag tess0306@gmail.com 713-410-4045

69 John Wertz lsu�gah@comcast.net 281-381-6774

70 John (Jack) Munich jsmunic@reagan.com 612-281-5871

71 Catherine Loce�a cathie.loce�a@gmail.com 281-433-9306

72 Gwendolyn (Gwen) Withrow withrow.g@yahoo.com 409-433-2644

73 Ronnie L. Trojanowski ronnie620830@gmail.com 281-748-8746

74 Rajene (Ginger) Russell gingerdr@sbcglobal.net 281-793-6566

75 Larry A. Rogers lrogers220@aol.com 936-718-8219

76 Dennis Tibbs dw�bbs@aol.com 713-898-4600

77 Robert (Bob) W. Coats rcoats21@yahoo.com 512-785-6985

78 Keith M. Wagner kwagner@farmersagent.com 281-292-0519

79 Thomas (Tom) M. Lancaster lancaster_associates@yahoo.com 281-610-2557

80 Steven Foster Sfoster@code-west.com 281-224-4756

81 Susan Love mctxgop81@outlook.com 281-684-2320

82 Blake Hall tex@boodros.com 713-261-7180

83 Patricia Carr ptaylor77327@yahoo.com 832-928-2640

84 Mark D. Prui� braveheartmark@gmail.com 832-971-2316

85 Daniel (Torrey) Bingham dtorreyb@hotmail.com 936-828-1215

86 Glenn Speight glennspeight@yahoo.com 936-900-2199

87 Robert Walker rw4mocotx@outlook.com 832-341-2917

88 Frederick Sunderman frederick_kimberly@yahoo.com 832-701-8599

89 Melinda Olinde molinde02@gmail.com 225-405-7133

90 Brige�a Millen brige�a@ac�oramerica.org 360-904-1098

91 Cora (Anne�e) Kerr akerr5@hotmail.com 832-392-4312

92 Mara Wasar marawasar@aol.com 847-624-2633

93 Denise Diane Ebert denise.ebert@yahoo.com 281-840-2894

94 Mary Lewis m.lewis253@icloud.com 936-537-7301

95 Sherry Tavel tavellaw@yahoo.com 713-417-7737

96 Raquel Lewis raquel-lewis@outlook.com 281-770-7102

97 Kimberly Weber Kweberfamily11@gmail.com 936-494-5123

98 Stephanie Cox srcox00@yahoo.com 713-539-7597

99 Linda Hankins lindahankins01@gmail.com 205-283-0948

100 George Hyde biggeorge@duck.com 281-361-4933

101 Stephanie Schwantes okschwantes@gmail.com 918-907-1051

102 Doris (DJ) Fike dj@fikeling.com 832-671-8180

103 Thomas Bartley thomasjbartley@gmail.com 773-680-3623

104 Diane Campbell dianeecamp@yahoo.com 808-938-1408

105 Charles Parada cparada68493@cebridge.net 832-594-4603

106 Lonna Hord lonnasphone@gmail.com 305-905-0483

107 Jackie Williams CJW831@sbcglobal.net 713-240-1698

108 VACANT
109 Michael Medved mikemdvd41@gmail.com 936-537-6031

110 Jose (Luis) Pedraza pedraza002@gmail.com 281-638-5565

111 Patrick Teich Patrick.Teich@yahoo.com 936-520-1919
112 VACANT
113 Pete Goeddertz petegooddertz@gmail.com 282-352-2888


